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PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap S2S2S2S2 TotalTotalTotalTotal S2S2S2S2 TotalTotalTotalTotal S2S2S2S2 TotalTotalTotalTotal S2S2S2S2 TotalTotalTotalTotal

1111 322c Billy Musgrave 3.013.013.013.01 0 0 0.01 0.010.010.010.01 0 0000 0 0000 3 3333

2222 317d Sabre' Cook 10.0510.0510.0510.05 -7.04 -7.04 0.05 0.050.050.050.05 2 2222 6 6666 2 2222

3333 15t Connor Wagner 14.0414.0414.0414.04 -11.03 -3.99 0.04 0.040.040.040.04 4 4444 3 3333 7 7777

4444 138r Scott Hargrove 18.0918.0918.0918.09 -15.08 -4.05 0.09 0.090.090.090.09 3 3333 9 9999 6 6666

5555 441y Troy Diede 23.1223.1223.1223.12 -20.11 -5.03 0.12 0.120.120.120.12 6 6666 8 8888 9 9999

6666 43 Milan Dontje 23.1423.1423.1423.14 -20.13 -0.02 0.14 0.140.140.140.14 5 5555 7 7777 11 11111111

7777 15b Alec Gumpfer 28.0828.0828.0828.08 -25.07 -4.94 0.08 0.080.080.080.08 9 9999 11 11111111 8 8888

8888 0z Parker McKean 32.132.132.132.1 -29.09 -4.02 0.1 0.10.10.10.1 8 8888 14 14141414 10 10101010

9999 248y Cody Diede 37.1537.1537.1537.15 -34.14 -5.05 0.15 0.150.150.150.15 11 11111111 13 13131313 13 13131313

10101010 12k Augie Lerch 38.1938.1938.1938.19 -35.18 -1.04 0.19 0.190.190.190.19 10 10101010 12 12121212 16 16161616

11111111 17d Christian Schureman 39.0639.0639.0639.06 -36.05 -0.87 0.06 0.060.060.060.06 30 30303030 5 5555 4 4444

12121212 2r Remo Ruscitti 40.0240.0240.0240.02 -37.01 -0.96 0.02 0.020.020.020.02 38 38383838 2 2222 0 0000

13131313 151 Jason Faint 46.246.246.246.2 -43.19 -6.18 0.2 0.20.20.20.2 14 14141414 15 15151515 17 17171717

14141414 71u Cody Tracy 47.1747.1747.1747.17 -44.16 -0.97 0.17 0.170.170.170.17 17 17171717 16 16161616 14 14141414

15151515 8t Ryan Kinnear 51.0751.0751.0751.07 -48.06 -3.9 0.07 0.070.070.070.07 7 7777 39 39393939 5 5555

16161616 55d Ben Schermerhorn 52.2152.2152.2152.21 -49.2 -1.14 0.21 0.210.210.210.21 12 12121212 18 18181818 22 22222222

17171717 88c Matias Podboj 53.2253.2253.2253.22 -50.21 -1.01 0.22 0.220.220.220.22 15 15151515 17 17171717 21 21212121

18181818 140y Jamie Wilson 54.1154.1154.1154.11 -51.1 -0.89 0.11 0.110.110.110.11 23 23232323 19 19191919 12 12121212

19191919 9m Mariana Ramirez Savage 64.2664.2664.2664.26 -61.25 -10.15 0.26 0.260.260.260.26 18 18181818 21 21212121 25 25252525

20202020 199d Austin Schimmel 67.0367.0367.0367.03 -64.02 -2.77 0.03 0.030.030.030.03DNS 43434343 4 4444 20 20202020

21212121 100t Garrett Boone 69.1669.1669.1669.16 -66.15 -2.13 0.16 0.160.160.160.16 DQ 44444444 10 10101010 15 15151515

22222222 38d Jack Bradley 74.2574.2574.2574.25 -71.24 -5.09 0.25 0.250.250.250.25 13 13131313 20 20202020 41 41414141

23232323 66f Don Whittington 74.3574.3574.3574.35 -71.34 -0.1 0.35 0.350.350.350.35 26 26262626 24 24242424 24 24242424

24242424 111y Joshua De Losier 77.2777.2777.2777.27 -74.26 -2.92 0.27 0.270.270.270.27 16 16161616 38 38383838 23 23232323

25252525 91x Justin Miller 77.3377.3377.3377.33 -74.32 -0.06 0.33 0.330.330.330.33 20 20202020 28 28282828 29 29292929

26262626 324d Christian Bird 78.2878.2878.2878.28 -75.27 -0.95 0.28 0.280.280.280.28 19 19191919 25 25252525 34 34343434

27272727 17b Vivek Tandon 79.3179.3179.3179.31 -76.3 -1.03 0.31 0.310.310.310.31 25 25252525 23 23232323 31 31313131

28282828 10t Alex Tartaglia 79.3779.3779.3779.37 -76.36 -0.06 0.37 0.370.370.370.37 22 22222222 27 27272727 30 30303030

29292929 405m Alejandro Gonzales 84.384.384.384.3 -81.29 -4.93 0.3 0.30.30.30.3 24 24242424 22 22222222 38 38383838

30303030 39r Austin King 86.3686.3686.3686.36 -83.35 -2.06 0.36 0.360.360.360.36 27 27272727 31 31313131 28 28282828

31313131 13t Miguel Lopez 90.2490.2490.2490.24 -87.23 -3.88 0.24 0.240.240.240.24 37 37373737 35 35353535 18 18181818

32323232 39k Michael Leib 92.3892.3892.3892.38 -89.37 -2.14 0.38 0.380.380.380.38 21 21212121 29 29292929 42 42424242

33333333 313 Allan Cesarman 93.493.493.493.4 -90.39 -1.02 0.4 0.40.40.40.4 28 28282828 32 32323232 33 33333333

34343434 96z Dalton Egger 95.1895.1895.1895.18 -92.17 -1.78 0.18 0.180.180.180.18 39 39393939 37 37373737 19 19191919

35353535 146u Zac Clark 95.2395.2395.2395.23 -92.22 -0.05 0.23 0.230.230.230.23 33 33333333 36 36363636 26 26262626

36363636 26u Alex Yates 95.2995.2995.2995.29 -92.28 -0.06 0.29 0.290.290.290.29 42 42424242 26 26262626 27 27272727

37373737 727y Jack Freese 96.3996.3996.3996.39 -93.38 -1.1 0.39 0.390.390.390.39 31 31313131 33 33333333 32 32323232

38383838 526o Tyler Fling 101.42101.42101.42101.42 -98.41 -5.03 0.42 0.420.420.420.42 34 34343434 30 30303030 37 37373737

39393939 131y Paul Whiting 105.41105.41105.41105.41 -102.4 -3.99 0.41 0.410.410.410.41 32 32323232 34 34343434 39 39393939

40404040 33 Adam Dowler 107.34107.34107.34107.34 -104.33 -1.93 0.34 0.340.340.340.34 29 29292929 42 42424242 36 36363636

41414141 18j Ryan Lankenau 115.43115.43115.43115.43 -112.42 -8.09 0.43 0.430.430.430.43 35 35353535 40 40404040 40 40404040
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42424242 164y Adam Booker 119.44119.44119.44119.44 -116.43 -4.01 0.44 0.440.440.440.44 41 41414141 43 43434343 35 35353535

43434343 16t Jordon Musser 123.13123.13123.13123.13 -120.12 -3.69 0.13 0.130.130.130.13 36 36363636 DQ 44444444 43 43434343

44444444 145s Hunter Ceto 125.32125.32125.32125.32 -122.31 -2.19 0.32 0.320.320.320.32 40 40404040 41 41414141 44 44444444

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

#1#1#1#1 11/14/201211/14/201211/14/201211/14/2012 2012 MG Tires SKUSA SuperNats XVI #3#3#3#3 11/14/201211/14/201211/14/201211/14/2012 2012 MG Tires SKUSA SuperNats XVI

#2#2#2#2 11/14/201211/14/201211/14/201211/14/2012 2012 MG Tires SKUSA SuperNats XVI #4#4#4#4 11/14/201211/14/201211/14/201211/14/2012 2012 MG Tires SKUSA SuperNats XVI

Page 2/2


